Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CAR2548FP_DS Rev. 9.2
Applications
• 48Vdc distributed power architectures
• Cellular Base Stations
• Blade Servers
• Network/ATE Equipment
• Network Attached Storage

Page 18
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CAR2548FP_DS Rev. 9.2
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications (continued)
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
   CAR2548FP-Z01A
  ACE254RUW-1A
PART NUMBER DEFINITION GUIDE EXAMPLE
        CAR   25     48     FP          x x x                Z         01                A
Options
B – bezel
R – reverse airflow
Vsb = 5
Output Power
25 = 2500W
Output voltage
48 = 48Vdc
Type
FP – AC; Vo_positive
TN – AC; Vo_negative
DC - DC
RoHS
Blank – non compliant
Y – 5 of 6 compliant
Z – 6 of 6 compliant
RTM
A – Standard
model
Page 19
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CAR2548FP_DS Rev. 9.2
Revision Date Description of the change
9.1 12/08/2021 Updated as per template
9.2 12/18/2023 Updated as per OmniOn template
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Page 20
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CAR2548FP_DS Rev. 9.2
OmniOn Power Inc.
601 Shiloh Rd.
Plano, TX USA
omnionpower.com